Maryland Department of Transportation
2015 Holiday Hauling Restrictions & Service Reduction Day (S.R.D.)

Holiday

New Year's Day
Thursday, Jan. 1, 2015

Martin Luther King
Monday, Jan, 19, 2015

President’s Day
Monday, Feb. 16, 2015

Service Reduction Day

Memorial Day
Monday, May 25, 2015

Independence Day
Friday, July 3, 2015

Labor Day
Monday, Sept. 7, 2015

Columbus Day
Monday, Oct. 12, 2015

Veteran’s Day

Wednesday, Nov. 11,2015
Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, Nov, 26, 2015
American Indian Heritage Day
Friday, Nov. 27, 2015
Christmas Day

Friday, Dec. 25, 2015

New Year’s Day

Friday, Jan. 1, 2016

(revised 10/17/14)

Hauling Permit
Section Schedule

Closed Thursday
Jan, 1, 2015
Closed Monday
Jan. 19, 2015

Closed Monday
Feb, 16, 2015

Closed Friday
May 22, 2015

Closed Monday
May 25, 2015

Closed Friday
July 3, 2015

Closed Monday
Sept. 7, 2015

Closed Monday
Oct. 12, 2015

Closed Wednesday

Nov. 11, 2015
Closed Thursday
Nov. 26th, 2015
Closed Friday
Nov. 27, 2015
Closed Friday
Dec. 25, 2015

Closed Friday
Jan. 1, 2016

Hauling
Restrictions

No moves from noon Wednesday
Dec. 31, 2014, until 9:00 a.m,
Fri, Jan. 2, 2015

Department of Transportation Closed

No moves from noon Friday,
May, 22, 2015, until 9:00 a.m.
Tues, May 26, 2015

No moves from noon Thursday
July 2,2015, until 9:00 a.m.
Mon., July 6, 2015

No moves from noon Friday
Sept. 4, 2015 until 9:00 a.m.
Tues, Sept. 8, 2015

No moves from noon Wednesday
Nov. 25,2015, until 9:00 a.m.
Mon. Nov. 30, 2015

Department of Transportation Closed

No moves from noon Thursday
Dec. 24,2015, until 9:00 a.m.
Mon. Dec. 28, 2015

No moves from noon Thursday
Dec. 31%, 2015, until 9:00 a.m.
Mon, Jan. 4, 2016



